Last_Name

BEESON

BEESON

BEESON

BEESON

BEESON

CAGLE

CAGLE

COOPER

DAVIS

FREEMAN

FREEMAN

FREEMAN

FREEMAN

GARRETT

GARRETT

GRISHAM

HAYDEN

HAYDEN

HAYDEN

HAYDEN

Vick Cemetery,

First_Name

Archie
Archie Ray
Elsie Mae

John

Lucille FRAZIER

Earl E.

Edna

Eisha Belle

Rena Ethel

Charles Alfred

Charlie A.
Frankie
William F.
Cecll

Mamie
George Vick
Agnes
Lonnie
Lonnie

Lonnie Elzie

Montgomery County, Texas

Vick Cemetery, Montgomery County, Texas
Surveyed by William T. Beauregard
todd.beauregard@gmail.com

Birth

11/26/1901

9/14/1912
1963
2/28/1923
1/23/1903
1/15/1915
9/16/1900
10/27/1952
11/17/1913
1878
3/13/1906
06/13/1878
04/17/1896

12/22/1883

1910

1902

5/16/1931

Death Notation

5/26/1957

11/07/1934 is the only date on the stone

6/6/1913 daughter of F. W. and Addie BEESON
1906
4/27/1994
9/3/1910
1/23/1916
4/8/1992
1/8/1992
4/28/1996
1914
10/21/1909
12/16/1905
1/21/1978

6/29/1977

06/04/1969; infant son of G. R. and Raynelle GRISHAM

1984 DT with HAYDEN- Lonnie

1967 DT with HAYDEN- Agnes
4/2/1967 aged 65 years 8 mos
8/7/1979 SSGT US Air Force Korea
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Last_Name
HAYDEN
HAYDEN
HAYDEN
HEMNOFF
HEMNOFF
KELLEY
KELLEY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
McSHAN
MESSER
MESSER
NAFF
NAFF
NIXON
NIXON
NIXON

NORDMAN

Vick Cemetery,

First_Name
Marion Edwin
Steven Bruce
Virgil G.
Everett H.
Lula

Dock

Emmie
Francis M.
George
Georgie
Grannie
James O.
Louvena

Lue

Lora B.

Rose Lee

I. T.

Kathryn
Frank A.
Linda Kaye
Sybil M.

Georgia M. VICK

Montgomery County, Texas

Birth
2/15/1937
9/10/1959

3/4/1934
9/28/1911
9/13/1913

11/07/1855

11/07/1862

1881

1890

1888
03/01/1885
10/08/1867

5/25/1909

1926

01/10/1896
4/16/1967
6/3/1905

10/29/1907

Death
6/1/1997
2/10/1986
5/29/1989
10/13/1994 DT with HEMNOFF- Lula
12/19/1991 DT with HEMNOFF- Everett H.
12/4/1901 DT with KELLEY- Emmie

12/23/1901 DT with KELLEY- Dock

infant
2/17/1901
12/19/1951
10/17/1992

1986

Notation

1916 is the only date on the stone; DT with NAFF- Kathryn

1902 is the only date on the stone; DT with NAFF-I. T.

6/12/1964 Sgt Btry E131 Field Arty WWI
3/17/1973
9/1/1974

9/29/1952
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Last_Name
OLIVER
OUTLAW
OUTLAW
OUTLAW
OUTLAW
PERKINS
PERKINS
PITTS

PITTS
POLLICK
PRESTRIDGE
ROWE

ROWE

ROWE

ROWE

ROWE
SHARPE
STOWE
STOWE
TARKINGTON
TARKINGTON

TARKINGTON

Vick Cemetery,

First_Name

W. E. SANDERS

F. M.

Francis

Mary L.
Sibanna

Joe S.

Lottie L.

Nora

Pearl

Earl B.
Peerless C.
Clifford Bender
Francis Henry
Grant

Jessie Pearl
Ralph R.

Wm F. Buster
Emma
Vernon

Alven

Dora S.

John T.

Montgomery County, Texas

Birth
7/5/1909
12/27/1839
1867
01/11/1856
05/29/1844
2/17/1939
6/26/1949
1898
1911
5/8/1918
12/26/1913
4/3/1922
08/05/1887
3/29/1919
03/24/1891
6/22/1909
03/06/1897
9/15/1921
6/17/1910
04/08/1896
06/10/1892

1869

www.countygenweb.com/txmontgomery/east_texas_cemeteries.htm

Death Notation
12/6/1935
3/22/1910
09/03/1868 daughter of F. M. and Sibbie OUTLAW
09/25/1857 | daughter of F. M. and Sibbie OUTLAW
1/14/1924
DT with PERKINS- Lottie L.
DT with PERKINS- Joe S.
1899
1912
6/12/1980 US Army WW2
11/16/1993 SSgt US Army WW2
4/5/1975 US Army WW2; DT with ROWE- Grant
10/16/1976 DT with ROWE- Jessie Pearl
5/19/1987 1st Sgt US Army Korea; DT with ROWE- Clifford
2/5/1973 DT with ROWE- Francis Henry
8/29/1930 son of Mr. and Mrs. F. H. ROWE
6/7/1964
DT with STOWE- Vernon
7/14/1986 PVT US Army WW2; DT with STOWE- Emma
10/02/1897
10/24/1897

1951
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Last_Name
TARKINGTON
THOMPSON
VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK

Vick Cemetery,

Montgomery County, Texas

First_Name Birth Death Notation
Martha 1871 1938
Jack 1920 1991 US Marine Corps WW2
Belle 02/14/1863 3/1/1904 DT with VICK- H. R.
Beulah NICHOLS 3/10/1918 12/31/1968
Billie Ross 6/25/1937 6/2/1960 TX FA US Navy
Clyde 8/7/1914 5/30/1980
Ernest 1897 1974 DT with VICK- Lula
Flora 1867 1943
Frances Louise GERMAN 9/12/1941 4/5/1980 TT with VICK- Mervin E.; VICK- Mary Louise GERMAN
Gregory Moore 09/28/1960 is the only date on the stone
H. R. 06/07/1858 2/8/1925 DT with VICK- Belle
J. Henry 9/10/1905 4/4/1989 DT with VICK- Jewel
Jack R. 4/19/1910 5/12/1960
Jessie H. 02/14/1868 9/19/1956
Jewel 10/10/1913 1/24/1994 DT with VICK- J. Henry; married 02/16/1933
Josephine 05/10/1882 11/21/1971
Katie 12/2/1913 5/14/2000
Laura PALMER 08/31/1895 9/29/1988
DT with VICK- Ernest- notes on stone Jim; Jesse; Willie; Alfred; Ernest;
Lula 1890 Oscar; Mabern; Frank; Gertrude; Nora; Minnie; Baby; Baby
Mary Louise 1/26/1924 2/24/1983 TT with VICK- Mervin E.; VICK- Frances Louise German
PVT US Marine Corps WW?2; TT with VICK- Mary Louise; VICK- Frances
Mervin E. 1/7/1920 8/11/1976 Louise German
Nancy Carolyn 3/4/1944 11/5/1960
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Last_Name
VICK

VICK

VICK

VICK
WALDRIP
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WILLINGHAM
WILLINGHAM
WILSON

WILSON

Vick Cemetery,

First_Name
Ralph

T.J.

V.C.

William Arthur
Cynthia N.
E.J.

Francis Marion
Jennie

Rena OUTLAW

Eddie Ray
Rose Marie FREEMAN
Cornelia A.

Harold M.

Montgomery County, Texas

Birth
4/10/1914

04/28/1867

07/15/1887
05/07/1846
10/04/1884
12/12/1843

01/06/1871

4/11/1935
8/7/1939
1888

1882

Death

8/1/1972

12/15/1901 son of Jessie and Fredonia VICK

01/07/1878

11/22/1978

10/16/1940

8/17/1923

1/9/1929

1932

11/30/1918

Aunt Jennie WELLS baby

Notation

DT with WILLINGHAM- Rose Marie FREEMAN

12/26/1988 DT with WILLINGHAM- Eddie Ray

1968 DT with WILSON- Harold M.

1970 DT with WILSON- Cornelia A.
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